Horizontal Mount Type
        - Solid, cast iron construction
        - Oversized bearings/crankcase
        - Large Swedish steel valves
        - Extreme durability
Vertical Mount Type
        - Cast iron pump
        - High efficiency valves
        - Maximum cfm to hp ratio
        - 100% ready to run
        - Performance and durability
Models Motor
(HP)
Piston
Displacement
(cfm)
 Free Air
Delivery
(cfm)
Volts
Phase
Pressure
Setting
(psig)
Air Receiver
(Gal.)
Air Outlet
(Inch)
Dimensions Weight
(lbs)
Width Depth Height
CRAC-D5H 5 20 16.0
230V/1Ph
 or
 230/460V/3Ph
145-175 80 3/ 4” 70” 23” 44 520
CRAC-D7.5H 7.5 30 24.0 230/460V/3Ph 145-175 80 3/ 4” 70” 23” 44 550
CRAC-D10H 10 40 32.0 230/460V/3Ph 145-175 120 1” 70” 26” 52” 790
CRAC-D15H 15 60 48.0 230/460V/3Ph 145-175 120 1” 70” 28” 56” 835
CRAC-D20H 20 80 64.0 230/460V/3Ph 145-175 120 1” 70” 28” 66” 950
Models Motor
(HP)
Piston
Displacement
(cfm)
 Free Air
Delivery
(cfm)
Volts
Phase
Pressure
Setting
(psig)
Air Receiver
(Gal.)
Air Outlet
(Inch)
Dimensions Weight
(lbs)
Width Depth Height
CRAC-D5V 5 20 16.0
230V/1Ph
 or
 230/460V/3Ph
145-175 80 3/ 4” 36” 24” 70” 430
CRAC-D7.5V 7.5 30 24.0 230/460V/3Ph 145-175 80 3/ 4” 36” 24” 70” 530